122105

Nutritional Information

Calories

Fat
Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Protein
Carbohydrate
Fiber

Sugars
Calcium

[ron

Sodium
Potassium
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Niacin
Thiamine
Riboflavin

Golden Barrel Dark Brown Sugar

Per 100 g

384.28 Kcal
0g

0g

0mg
0.00¢g
95.95¢g
0.00¢g
95.64 ¢
35.64 mg
0.73mg
3.00 mg
198.56 mg
0.00 U
0.00 mg
0.04 mg
0.00 mg
0.00 mg
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Note: This information is to the best of our knowledge, and is believed o be accurate and is given in good faith.
However, no warranty or guarantee is implied or inferred.



